SRP4

SRP4
SRP4

SRP4

SRP4
SRP4
SRP 3
SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

SRP4

Friday, Sep 5

Saturday, Sep 6

Friday, Sep 19

Saturday, Sep 20

Friday, Oct 3

Saturday, Oct 4

Friday, October 10

Friday, Oct 17

Saturday, Oct 18

Friday, Oct 31

Saturday, Nov 1

Sunday, Nov 2

Friday, Nov 7

Friday, Nov 14

Saturday, Nov 15

Sunday, Nov 16

5:00 PM 5 Star Mafia

7:30 PM Tigers 11U

9:00 AM AZ Elite 11U
11:30 AM Prescott Rebels

5:00 PM AZ Elite 11U
7:30 PM 5 Star Mafia
9:00 AM Dirtbags 11U
11:30 AM Tigers 11U
2:00 PM Prescott Rebels

5:00 PM Dirtbags 11U

7:30 PM

9:00 AM Dirtbags 11U
11:30 AM Prescott Rebels

2:00 PM

5:00 PM Tigers 11U
7:30 PM Tigers 11U

5:00 PM Tigers 11U
7:30 PM Dirtbags 11U
9:00 AM 5 Star Mafia
11:30 AM Tigers 11U
2:00 PM Prescott Rebels

5:00 PM HALLOWEEN

7:30 PM HALLOWEEN

9:00 AM 5 Star Mafia
11:30 AM Tigers 11U

2:00 PM Dirtbags 11U

4:30 PM Prescott Rebels
11:30 AM

5:00 PM Dirtbags 11U
7:30 PM Dirtbags 11U

5:00 PM TOURNAMENT
7:30 PM TOURNAMENT
9:00 AM TOURNAMENT
11:30 AM TOURNAMENT
2:00 PM TOURNAMENT
4:30 PM TOURNAMENT
7:00 PM TOURNAMENT
9:00 AM TOURNAMENT
11:30 AM TOURNAMENT
2:00 PM TOURNAMENT
4:30 PM TOURNAMENT
7:00 PM TOURNAMENT

Tigers 11U

AZ Elite 11U
Prescott Rebels
5 Star Mafia

Dirtbags 11U
AZ Elite 11U
Tigers 11U
Prescott Rebels
5 Star Mafia

5 Star Mafia

Prescott Rebels
5 Star Mafia

AZ Elite 11U
AZ Elite 11U

AZ Elite 11U
AZ Elite 11U
Dirtbags 11U
Prescott Rebels
5 Star Mafia

HALLOWEEN
HALLOWEEN
Tigers 11U
Dirtbags 11U
Prescott Rebels
5 Star Mafia

AZ Elite 11U
AZ Elite 11U

TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT



